Summer 2022

Date Day Part Event Start End
5/16/2022|Mon Extended 1st Day of Classes for Extended Term
5/18/2022|Wed Extended Drop/Add ends for Extended Term 4:30 PM
5/19/2022| Thu Extended Roster Verification begins for Extended Term Noon
5/23/2022|Mon Extended Roster Verification ends for Extended Term Noon
5/24/2022| Tue Tap Registration 8:00 AM
5/30/2022|Mon Memorial Day Holiday
5/31/2022| Tue F/T & Sess A 1st Day of Classes for Full Term and Session A
5/31/2022| Tue Sess A Drop/Add ends for Session A 4:30 PM
6/1/2022|Wed F/T Drop/Add ends for Full Term 4:30 PM
6/2/2022|Thu F/T & Sess A Roster Verification begins for Full Term and Session A Noon
6/7/2022| Tue F/T & Sess A Roster Verification ends for Full Term and Session A Noon
6/9/2022| Thu Sess A Midterm: "W" deadline for Session A 4:30 PM
6/17/2022|Fri Graduation priority application date 2:30 PM
6/20/2022|Mon Juneteenth Holiday
6/21/2022|Tue Extended Midterm: "W" deadline for Extended Term 4:30 PM
6/23/2022| Thu Sess A Last Day of Classes for Session A
6/27/2022|Mon Sess A Final Exams (or TBA by instructor) for Session A
6/27/2022|Mon Sess A Faculty begin entering final grades for Session A Noon
6/27/2022|Mon Full Term Midterm: Incomplete "I" grades due from prior term 4:30 PM
6/27/2022|Mon Full Term Midterm: "W" deadline for Full Term 4:30 PM
6/28/2022| Tue Sess B 1st Day of Classes for Session B
6/28/2022| Tue Sess B Drop/Add ends for Session B 4:30 PM
6/29/2022|Wed Sess A Final grade entry deadline for Session A Noon
6/29/2022|Wed Sess A Students may view grades for Session A 5:30 PM
6/29/2022|Wed Sess B Roster Verification begins for Session B Noon
7/4/2022|Mon Independence Day Holiday
7/5/2022| Tue Sess B Roster Verification deadline for Session B Noon
7/11/2022|Mon Sess B Midterm: "W" deadline for Session B 4:30 PM
7/26/2022|Tue Ext, F/T & Sess B |Last Day of Classes for Extended, Full Term and Session B
7/27/2022|Wed Ext, F/T & Sess B [Final Exams for Extended, Full Term and Session B
7/27/2022|Wed Ext, F/T & Sess B |Faculty begin entering final grades for Extended, Full Term and Session B Noon
7/28/2022|Thu Ext, F/T & Sess B [Final Exams for Extended, Full Term and Session B
7/29/2022|Fri Ext, F/T & Sess B |Final grade entry deadline for Extended, Full Term and Session B Noon
8/2/2022(Tue Students may view grades 8:30 AM
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